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OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY

873-0300 or 874-3048

Georgetown Toronto Line

840-4666

Brampton

We at REALTY EXECUTIVES are proud of our
listing inventory, so we are showing them off this
Sunday. Please drop by any of the following.

873-0300

sl 45 Mountainview Rd. N.
Georgetown

REALTY

Cheryl Jackson* Sales Representative

Call for Pre-Approved Mortgages through our
in-house mortgage broker at Great Interest Rates!
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SUNDAY, APRIL Sth GOR

T , Ge orgetown Executive home In prestigious area just outside of
Stl.nnin-;;5 4 bedroom, 26?5'.:1? on 50 ft. lot. Extras include | G€0rgetown. On just over 1/2 acre. Neutral decor,
ceramics throughout, upgraded kitchen, jacuzzi, gas fire- JlOvely bright eat-in kitchen with walkout, main floor
place, high efficiency furace, main floor family room. Priced Jfamily room and laundry, finished basement. Call
to sell at $254,900. Call Cheryl Jackson*. 0125
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TIRED OF LEASING? | ey S RS R L
Quite possibly the last time - that you'll have an b o 8 e
opportunity of purchasing commercial property on - _ ¥ . . =
Hwy. 7 at this low price. Call for details of zoning | = & S ==X R S .

and to arrange an inspection. Call Cheryl Jackson*. | =& 2Bt SeThe Sands

40 NORMANDY BLVD.
GEORGETOWN

Hosted by:
Jessie Jacobs*

from 2:00-4:00 p.m.
0111

2 BLUE MOUNTAIN

PLACE, GEORGETOWN
Hosted by:
Marion Brown*

from 2:00-4:00 p.m.

GEORGETOWN

Hosted by:
Cheryl Jackson*
from 2:00-4:30 p.m.

0073 | el ' 0010

5 s S RSN s e, I e e e
IIIIII ’ X B e

RENTAL AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY
3 bedroom main floor house. Eat-in kitchen, neutral decor, fenced yard. $850 plus 2/3 utilities.

References required. Call Cheryl Jackson®*.
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12831 HWY. 25
GEORGETOWN

(Beside Tuitman’s)
Hosted by:

Barbara Nuttall*
from 2:00-4:00 p.m.

59 KILLALOE

GEORGETOWN

Hosted by:
Jackie Greenwood*

from 1:00-4:00 p.m.

6 LUCINDA PLACE,

GEORGETOWN
Hosted by:
Maureen Plucinsky*
from 3:00-5:00 p.m.

RAVINE, RAVINE

e ) Gorgeous 3 bdrm executive style bungalow on a I i

60 x 176 beautiful ravine lot with an 1800 sq. ft.
deck overiooking the ravine. Features of the home
include an attractive gourmet kit. with oak cup-
boards B/l Jennair range with oven. Lovely views
from eating area. 15 x 25 ft. F/R built in 90 with
gas fireplace. 2 other gas FPS, large rec rm. prof.
fins. Lots of Oak & ceramics. Shows 10+++. Call
Dave Krause* to view.
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301 BARBER DRIVE

GEORGETOWN

What a buy $209,900.
Super 4 bedroom family home on

same side of street as park.
Hosted by: Nancy Kelman*
from 2:00-5:00 p.m.

NEW HOMES

BEL-ERIN HOMES
Belfountain at Main & Bush

Unique Victorian designs.

Hosted by: Michelle Corney*
and Sandra Arnold*
from 11 a.m.-6 p.m.
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31 COCKRANE
BRAMPTON

Rare opportunity fabulous Greenpark
home. Loaded with upgrades.

Hosted by: Stan Watson*
from 1:00-4:00 p.m.
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ATTENTION FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS WATCH THE CREDIT RIVER
With $4,745 as a down payment, you could own this Enjoy the view from this Corey Circle end unit townhouse backing onto the

. : . ravine. Upgrades include bleached oak kitchen cupboards & washroom
townhouse. Enjoy the pride of home ownership - no §§ . lue carpet, some light fixtures. Double door entry to master bedroom

more landlords. Priced at $94,900. Call Dave Krause* with 4 pc. ensuite & walk-in closet. Basement has walkout to a wooden

RAI00-N. | k. Flved s PRI ok e P i - AN When you are ready to buy or sell Real Estate call
T = N the Professionals at Realty Executives.

‘Complimentary Market Evaluations Provided”
Now “2” Locations To Serve You Belter

Georgetown 873-0300
840-4666

2 4 H our S erv i ce “The Only Company Named For His People™™

*Sales Representative
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RAVINE, RAVINE, RAVINE |
Looking for a 3 bedroom home located on a quiet street in
Georgetown, with a double car garage situated on a 60’ x 150°
ravine lot? Look no further. Other features include large eat-in
kitchen, fireplace in family room with patio doors leading to the I

LOOKING FOR A 4 BEDROOM HOME?
0ok no further. Lovely 4 bedroom 2 storey home located close
0 schools & shopping in Georgetown. Features include hard-
ood floors, large eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, large rec
oom with a wood stove. Good size lot. All for $179,900. Call
Jave Krause* to view. RM031-95

Brampton

ravine setting, 4th bedroom & 2 pce. ensuite. All for $214,900.
Call Dave Krause* to view. RM047-95
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